30 Temmuz 1988 Cumartesi

6. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Forma S

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Atismi

TOLGAER(12)
ERSINAN(2)
TANCA(13)
AKIFBEY(4)
ALNASIP.6(14)
ADANAGUZELIA(8)
PENCGAH(1)
YURDABAK(10)
YAVRUM(Q)
GUNCAN(5)
FIRAR(11)
DAVAT(7)
MESUT.100(6)
YANANGUN(3)

ASMARA(15)

1.)1.500 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)

3yae TOLGA*- ALMVMRHYE15
3yae  MERTOL- MALKE14*
3yad RIZGAR30- CAHDES5
3yae TASKENT* - MEBRUKE62
3yae UGAS-ZBRA77
3yad PADISAH-SUREYYAG6
3yae ONAL*-MATRA.35
3yde  UWUT.2-ZAFRES.
3yae  ONAL*- MATRA.46
3yad YOZGATLL1- NAZIVA.26
3yad TOLGA*-AZIZE
3yae DADALOGLU.1- GILBAHAR
3yae  SEKLAVI.32-YILDZ.364
3yad DORWHAN-ZHRA61
3ydd  OzUSAN- MESRURE30

Yaris Sonuglan

Maiden
2.)600 ¢
Siklet Jokey
56 AATCI
56 MCILGIN
56 AOZDENIZ
56 O.AHLAT
54 B.TOSUN
545 RTETIK
56 AKADIR ALTINOZ
54 ACILEM
56 H.YUCE
54,5 S.OKUMUS
54,5 S.ASLAN
54 S.BOYRAZ
52 F.GEZICi
54,5 D.MUTLU
545 S.0ZOLKE

kg,
3.)300 ¢
Sahip
YATLI

M Z ADALAR
U TAVER
SKUMOVA

M H SAHIN

B KAMISLI

L FILINTA

F YURDABAK

H DOGANTEKIN
AKILIG
CEMSEN
EUGUR

S YARDIMCI
BILKER

E GUCUK

1200 Gim

Antrendrii

12261
1.22.62
1.22.63
1.22.75
1.23.75
1.23.87
1.24.51
1.24.53
1.24.75
1.24.94
1.24.99
1.26.40
1.26.79
1.26.83

1.26.87

Derece

istanbul Hipdromu (40. Yans Giinii)

4)150 ¢
Gy AGF St

1.50

12

2

13

4

14

15

Fark GGk HP



